
Pont. X Pont. X Pont. X Pont. X Pont. X Pont. X

1 Carlos A. F. N. Agria 6684 CPTPP 242 10 241 8 244 11 245 13 246 13 247 10 982 47

2 Jorge José Santos Capitão 6445 CMbcp 231 1 244 4 237 2 - - 241 4 242 9 964 19

3 Élia Catarina Garcia Capitão 11566 CMbcp 207 3 236 3 238 7 - - 244 4 245 11 963 25

4 José Manuel Silva Marques 11804 CPTPP 235 4 - - 212 7 - - 233 2 224 3 904 16

5 Robert Pombal Mendes 13868 GDRUR 223 5 217 5 220 2 - - 227 3 232 4 902 14

5 José Filipe Tavares Galvão 483 GDRUR 226 4 229 1 235 5 211 1 212 4 209 3 902 14

7 Ana Maria da Costa Esteves 13869 GDRUR 223 1 197 0 192 2 220 4 231 6 206 1 880 13

8 José G. V. C. M. Menezes 3282 CTF 188 2 222 3 201 2 202 0 212 3 219 3 855 9

9 Pedro M. d. S. D. Tirano 14097 GDRUR 173 0 - - 227 3 178 1 222 2 210 3 837 9

10 Carlos J. B. S. Menezes 4517 GDRUR 229 6 186 2 191 1 189 2 193 1 184 3 802 10

11 Carlos Manuel Amaral Freitas 5796 CPTPP 227 1 - - - - - - 222 2 224 2 673 5

12 José V. C. M. Menezes 12576 CTF 172 1 207 1 203 3 - - - - - - 582 5

13 João A. S. S. Matos 13945 CPTPP - - - - 156 0 - - 119 0 240 13 515 13

14 Antonio C. F. B. Peixinho 6269 GDRUR 195 1 - - 156 0 153 0 - - - - 504 1

15 Pedro M. S. R. Serralheiro 10057 SCP 242 10 - - 248 14 - - - - - - 490 24

16 Bruno M. G. S. Soares 13489 ST2 - - - - - - - - 200 1 185 0 385 1

17 António J. d. M. S. Churro 3625 SCP 239 5 - - - - - - - - - - 239 5

18 Antonio Jose Alves Fernandes 1536 STP - - - - - - 232 3 - - - - 232 3

19 Pedro Choi Amelia Cordeiro 10764 ST2 229 5 - - - - - - - - - - 229 5

20 Carlos Jaime Ferreira Serra 1009 CMbcp - - - - 177 0 - - - - - - 177 0

21 Vitor Manuel Lopes Gameiro 13102 GCF 139 1 - - - - - - - - - - 139 1

22 Alberto Nobre Pontes 13197 AIT - - - - 104 0 - - - - - - 104 0
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Pont. X Pont. X Pont. X Pont. X Pont. X Pont. X Pont. X

1 Isabel M. C. N. C. Ramos 10245 CPTPP 250 12 247 9 247 9 246 11 247 12 242 9 247 13 991 46

2 Luis A. A. I. P. Pereira 10242 CTC 243 13 246 12 247 8 246 10 248 5 246 12 - - 987 37

3 Carlos A. F. N. Agria 6684 CPTPP 240 12 245 6 243 11 246 11 247 7 245 11 244 9 983 35

4 António Manuel Pinho Ramos 499 CPTPP 242 12 246 12 241 11 246 8 245 12 245 15 244 9 982 47

5 Élia Catarina Garcia Capitão 11566 CMbcp 238 4 245 8 239 7 242 6 - - - - 218 2 964 25

6 Jorge José Santos Capitão 6445 CMbcp 240 5 236 4 235 7 240 10 - - - - 246 10 962 29

7 Claudino A. O. Vieira 13483 CTF 221 4 226 6 - - 237 6 241 2 243 8 235 5 956 21

8 José G. V. C. M. Menezes 3282 CTF 224 4 229 4 237 4 242 4 226 5 233 4 241 10 953 22

9 José V. C. M. Menezes 12576 CTF 236 6 229 5 238 7 231 5 - - - - - - 934 23

10 Carlos J. B. S. Menezes 4517 GDRUR 228 1 234 7 227 6 218 4 229 2 225 5 213 5 918 16

11 José Filipe Tavares Galvão 483 GDRUR 229 4 230 4 226 3 221 4 219 4 228 3 226 7 913 18

12 Robert Pombal Mendes 13868 GDRUR 218 1 219 6 223 5 215 3 - - - - 223 4 883 16

13 Ana Maria da Costa Esteves 13869 GDRUR 193 0 223 5 198 0 208 0 15 0 71 0 184 1 822 5

14 Pedro M. d. S. D. Tirano 14097 GDRUR 200 1 - - - - 217 3 191 2 191 0 198 2 806 8

15 Antonio C. F. B. Peixinho 6269 GDRUR 206 2 - - - - 189 3 202 0 203 1 - - 800 6

16 Isabel M. B. C. L. M. André 10289 CPTPP 243 9 - - - - 243 8 - - - - 249 13 735 30

17 Antonio J. S. C. Marques 76 CTF - - - - - - 242 10 245 6 244 10 - - 731 26

18 Pedro M. S. A. M. André 1883 CPTPP 237 6 - - - - 245 12 - - - - 246 11 728 29

19 Francisco M. S. B. Guerreiro 12534 CPTPP 246 6 - - - - 245 10 - - - - 235 4 726 20

20 Ricardo R. L. d. O. Serápio 13889 STT 241 7 - - - - 237 4 - - - - 242 10 720 21

21 José Manuel Silva Marques 11804 CPTPP 235 4 - - - - 239 7 - - - - 240 6 714 17

22 António P. O. C. Sacadura 312 ADCRPJ 188 0 - - - - 205 0 - - - - 206 3 599 3

23 Paula C. C. Costa 11552 ADCRPJ 231 7 - - - - 192 3 - - - - 158 0 581 10

24 Pedro M. S. R. Serralheiro 10057 SCP 246 8 - - - - 246 13 - - - - - - 492 21

25 Carlos Jaime Ferreira Serra 1009 CMbcp 231 5 - - - - 220 5 - - - - - - 451 10

26 Carlos Manuel Amaral Freitas 5796 CPTPP 219 0 - - - - - - - - - - 205 0 424 0

27 Maria T. C. F. N. Mendes 8353 CPTPP - - - - - - 210 5 - - - - 207 2 417 7

28 Maria João Duarte Azevedo 11457 CTF - - 188 1 215 2 - - - - - - - - 403 3

29 Alberto Nobre Pontes 13197 AIT - - - - - - 145 0 - - - - 107 0 252 0

30 António J. R. F. Melo 12461 CPTPP - - - - - - - - - - - - 246 9 246 9

31 Eugénio M. M. A. Z. Pereira 10859 CPTPP - - - - - - - - - - - - 245 8 245 8

32 Fernando M. A. Henriques 11260 CPTPP - - - - - - - - - - - - 232 6 232 6

33 António J. R. S. Rísio 10653 CPTPP - - - - - - - - - - - - 229 5 229 5

34 António J. d. M. S. Churro 3625 SCP 222 6 - - - - - - - - - - - - 222 6

35 Pedro Choi Amelia Cordeiro 10764 ST2 209 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - 209 1

36 Manuel M. B. C. Macedo 12593 APFT - - - - - - - - - - - - 193 1 193 1

37 Gastao O. C. Jacquet 12600 AIT - - - - - - - - - - - - 171 0 171 0

38 Bruno M. G. S. Soares 13489 ST2 - - - - - - - - - - - - 165 0 165 0

39 Vitor Manuel Lopes Gameiro 13102 GCF 135 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - 135 1
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Pont. X Pont. X Pont. X Pont. X Pont. X Pont. X Pont. X

1 Pedro M. S. R. Serralheiro 10057 SCP 248 8 246 13 - - 248 10 248 11 - - - - 990 42

2 Elsa M. A. R. S. Meireles 13087 STP 245 10 245 6 248 10 247 12 241 12 226 7 243 3 985 38

3 Luis A. A. I. P. Pereira 10242 CTC 248 11 245 10 245 14 244 9 241 6 227 4 - - 982 44

4 Carlos A. F. N. Agria 6684 CPTPP 243 10 240 8 244 10 247 9 240 9 234 6 247 16 981 45

5 António Manuel Pinho Ramos 499 CPTPP 241 10 246 10 248 15 243 6 244 10 236 7 241 8 981 41

6 António J. S. C. Marques 76 CTF 243 10 248 11 242 9 244 12 243 6 242 10 245 5 980 38

7 José V. C. M. Menezes 12576 CTF 241 9 245 11 246 13 245 12 243 6 - - - - 979 42

8 Isabel M. C. N. C. Ramos 10245 CPTPP 242 8 244 10 242 10 245 5 247 5 235 7 243 11 979 31

9 Joel da Silva Santos 13596 STP - - - - 248 15 247 11 239 10 244 6 232 4 978 42

10 Alcino F. S. Meireles 4648 STP 245 10 241 5 246 7 246 6 233 7 240 12 239 6 978 28

11 Élia Catarina Garcia Capitão 11566 CMbcp 244 7 247 8 238 5 247 11 239 7 - - 234 5 977 33

12 Pedro M. S. A. M. André 1883 CPTPP 242 11 244 6 - - 242 10 243 7 - - 244 12 973 36

13 José G. V. C. M. Menezes 3282 CTF 245 9 245 11 241 4 242 8 231 6 240 5 236 4 973 32

14 Ricardo R. L. d. O. Serápio 13889 STT 242 5 242 12 - - 243 6 245 11 - - 238 9 972 34

15 Carlos J. B. S. Menezes 4517 GDRUR 239 13 241 7 234 3 240 6 248 6 242 5 240 9 971 27

16 José J. V. Santos 13085 STP - - - - 246 12 244 7 237 5 242 7 235 8 969 31

17 Jorge José Santos Capitão 6445 CMbcp 245 9 245 9 238 6 233 7 239 5 - - 238 7 967 29

18 José Filipe Tavares Galvão 483 GDRUR 242 9 242 8 234 5 240 4 243 5 236 6 236 8 967 26

19 Isabel M. B. C. L. M. André 10289 CPTPP 238 5 238 9 - - 249 10 241 12 - - 235 10 966 36

20 José Manuel Silva Marques 11804 CPTPP 242 6 241 8 - - 242 11 240 11 - - 237 7 965 36

21 Francisco M. S. B. Guerreiro 12534 CPTPP 245 9 246 9 - - 239 9 232 5 - - 235 3 965 30

22 Joaquim Fernandes Rocha 1341 CTF 238 4 236 9 238 8 229 1 223 2 239 3 - - 951 24

23 João Pedro Mendes Bastos 13326 GCF 235 6 239 6 - - 241 6 233 8 - - - - 948 26

24 Robert Pombal Mendes 13868 GDRUR 220 2 223 3 215 2 230 1 221 0 - - 219 3 894 6

25 Pedro M. d. S. D. Tirano 14097 GDRUR 207 2 208 3 - - 227 5 229 4 215 3 204 2 879 15

26 Ana Maria da Costa Esteves 13869 GDRUR 202 1 219 2 189 0 233 7 213 1 205 1 205 4 870 14

27 Antonio C. F. B. Peixinho 6269 GDRUR 123 0 201 5 - - 170 2 200 1 113 0 - - 694 8

28 Carlos Manuel Amaral Freitas 5796 CPTPP 227 5 218 3 - - - - - - - - 151 1 596 9

29 Mauro I. F. Xavier 11916 CTF - - - - 245 11 - - - - 238 4 - - 483 15

30 Augusto Manuel D. Silva 13134 CTGaia - - - - 244 5 - - - - 235 4 - - 479 9

31 Luis Miguel Teixeira Correia 13238 STP - - - - - - - - - - 239 6 225 2 464 8

32 Claudino A. O. Vieira 13483 CTF 233 6 221 2 - - - - - - - - - - 454 8

33 Alfredo D. F. Biltes 2 STP - - - - 192 2 - - - - 241 8 - - 433 10

34 Alberto Nobre Pontes 13197 AIT - - - - - - 183 1 163 3 - - 70 1 416 5

35 António J. R. F. Melo 12461 CPTPP - - - - - - - - - - - - 249 11 249 11

36 Hugo F. d. O. e. C. Ferreira 13604 CTF - - - - - - - - - - 241 8 - - 241 8

37 Paulo Jorge Carrilho Correia 795 CPTPP - - - - - - - - - - - - 239 7 239 7

38 Eugénio M. M. A. Z. Pereira 10859 CPTPP - - - - - - - - - - - - 234 3 234 3

39 Paulo Jose Ramos Guimaraes 10070 CTF - - - - - - - - - - 230 4 - - 230 4

40 Pedro Choi Amelia Cordeiro 10764 ST2 230 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - 230 3

41 António J. R. S. Rísio 10653 CPTPP - - - - - - - - - - - - 216 1 216 1

42 Octavio N. N. F. Biltes 57 STP - - - - 183 1 - - - - - - - - 183 1

43 Fernando M. A. Henriques 11260 CPTPP - - - - - - - - - - - - 169 7 169 7

44 Vitor Manuel Lopes Gameiro 13102 GCF 125 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - 125 1

45 Nuno Miguel Rodrigues Silva 13328 ACC 112 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 112 0
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